List of Sites with Montana State Per Diem

Lodging

Fairmont Hot Springs Resort
Marcus Daly Motel

The Forge Hotel

Trade Wind Motel

Ford Creek Guest Ranch
Montana's Duck Lake Lodge
Jackson Village

Montana Motel

La Quinta Inn & Suites

Super 8 by Wyndham

320 Guest Ranch

Big Sky Resort

Buck's T-4 Lodge

Corral Bar Steakhouse

The Wilson Hotel, Marriott Residence Inn
Super 8

Mountain Lake Lodge

Baymont Inn & Suites

Best Western PLUS ClockTower Inn
Best Western PLUS Kelly Inn & Suites
Big Horn Resort

Billings Hotel & Convention Center
Boothill Inn & Suites

Cherry Tree Inn

Comfort Suites

Country Inn & Suites

Doubletree

Dude Rancher Lodge

Econo Lodge

Hilltop Inn

Hilton Garden Inn

City
ANACONDA
ANACONDA
ANACONDA
ANACONDA
AUGUSTA
BABB
BAKER
BAKER
BELGRADE
BELGRADE
BIG SKY
BIG SKY
BIG SKY
BIG SKY
BIG SKY
BIG TIMBER
BIGFORK
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS
BILLINGS

BILLINGS

Phone Number

406-797-3241

406-563-3411

406-797-4100

406-563-3428

406-562-3672

406-338-5770

406-978-3900

406-778-3315

406-873-8071

406-388-1493

406-995-4283

406-995-5000

406-995-4111

406-995-4249

406-995-9000

406-932-8888

406-837-3800

406-652-5200

406-259-5511

4062569400

406-839-9300

406-248-7151

406-245-2000

406-252-5603

406-969-2300

406-245-9995

406-252-7400

406-259-5561

406-252-2700

406-245-5000

406-655-8800

Type of Facility
hot springs resort
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
guest ranch
lodge
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
resort ranch
resort
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel
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Holiday Inn Grand Montana
Kelly Inn

Ledgestone Hotel

My Place Hotel

Residence Inn

Riversage Billings Inn
Sleep Inn

The Josephine B&B
Towneplace Suites

Travel Cafe

C'mon Inn Bozeman
Comfort Inn

Comfort Suites
Courtyard Bozeman
Days Inn & Suites
Gooch Hill House B&B
Hampton Inn

Hilton Garden Inn
Holiday Inn

Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Homewood Suites
Lewis & Clark Motel
Lone Mountain limo
Microtel Inn & Suites
Quality Inn & Suites
Residence Inn

Residence Inn Downtown Bozeman

Super 8 by Wyndham
The LARK
The Sapphire Motel

Travel Cafe

Broadus Motels

Sagebrush Inn & Suites

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BILLINGS

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BOZEMAN

BROADUS

BROADUS

406-248-7701

406-248-9800

406-259-9454

406-259-9970

406-656-3900

406-252-6800

406-254-0013

406-248-5898

406-652-7106

406-259-0999

406-587-3555

406-587-2322

406-587-0800

406-587-5251

406-539-3359

406-522-8000

406-582-9900

406-587-4561

406-582-4995

406-587-8180

406-586-3341

406 580 8122

406-586-3797

406-587-2222

406-522-1535

406-586-1521

406-624-3064

406-587-3103

406-587-1188

406-436-2626

406-436-2294

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
hotel/motel

vacation planning
assistance

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
shuttle service
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

extended stay /
apartment hotel

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

vacation planning
assistance

hotel/motel

hotel/motel
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Best Western PLUS Butte Plaza Inn
Comfort Inn

Copper King Hotel & Convention Center, Ascend Hotel
Collection

Days Inn

Fairfield Inn Marriott

Finlen Hotel & Motor Inn
Hampton Inn

Hodgens Ryan Mansion
Holiday Inn Express & Suites
La Quinta Inn & Suites
Motel 6

Toad Hall Manor B&B

The Ranch at the Dearborn
The Great Northern B&B
The Homestead

The Westland Suite

Big Sky Motel

Choteau Stage Stop Inn
Gunther Motel

Columbia Falls RV Park
Meadow Lake Resort

Super 8

Super 8

Super 8

Mountain Spirit Inn
Rye Creek Lodge
Goose Down Ranch
Quality Inn

Stage Road Inn

Whistling Swan Motel

Wild Horse Hideaway B&B
Rainbow Valley Lodge

Red Bear Inn

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

BUTTE

CASCADE

CHESTER

CHESTER

CHESTER

CHOTEAU

CHOTEAU

CHOTEAU

COLUMBIA
FALLS

COLUMBIA
FALLS

COLUMBUS

CONRAD

CUT BANK

DARBY

DARBY

DILLON

DILLON

DODSON

EAST GLACIER
PARK

ELMO

ENNIS

ENNIS

406-494-3500

406-494-8850

406-533-6960

406-494-7000

406-494-3000

406-723-5461

406-494-2250

406-873-8076

406-782-2000

406-494-6999

406-723-4391

406-494-2625

406-468-4069

406-759-5900

406-759-5900

406-759-5900

406-466-5318

406-466-5900

406-466-5444

406-892-1122

406-892-8700

406-322-4101

406-278-7676

406-873-5662

406-821-3405

406-821-3366

406-683-6704

406-683-6831

406-383-4410

406-226-4412

406-849-6161

406-682-4264

406-682-5200

hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
bed and breakfast
bed and breakfast
bed and breakfast
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

private campground
resort

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

lodge

cabin

hotel/motel

bed and breakfast

hotel/motel

bed and breakfast
hotel/motel

hotel/motel
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I1zaak Walton Inn

RiverStone Family Lodge & Cabins
Fairfield Park Inn

Rails Inn Motel

Sundowner Inn

Westwind Motor Inn

Pioneer Lodge

Cottonwood Inn & Suites

Baymont Inn by Wyndham
Fairbridge Inn & Suites Glendive
Glendive lodge

Holiday Inn Express & Suites

La Quinta Inn & Suites

Best Western Plus Riverfront Hotel & Suites
Comfort Inn & Suites Market

Days Inn

Econolodge

Heritage Inn

Historic Maryland Hotel

Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites
Hotel Arvon

MainStay Suites Great Falls

Mid-Town Motel

O'Haire Inn

Sleep Inn and Suites Great Falls
SpringHill Suites

Staybridge Suites

The Great Falls Inn

Travel Cafe
Wingate
Lubrecht Conference Center

Bitterroot River Inn & Conference Center

ESSEX

EUREKA

FAIRFIELD

FORSYTH

FORSYTH

FORSYTH

FORT BENTON

GLASGOW

GLENDIVE

GLENDIVE

GLENDIVE

GLENDIVE

GLENDIVE

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREAT FALLS

GREENOUGH

HAMILTON

406-888-5700

406-889-5400

406-467-3373

406-346-2242

4063462115

406-346-2038

406-622-5441

406-228-8213

4063772050

406-365-6000

406-939-3222

406-377-3300

406-377-7300

406-761-2600

406-455-1000

406-727-6565

406-761-3410

406-761-1900

4062008341

406-727-7200

406-453-4000

406-952-1101

4060-761-4600

406-453-2411

406-454-2141

406-761-4600

406 952 4444

406-761-4903

406-453-6000

406-761-8687

406-205-0327

406-244-5524

406-375-2525
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resort
cabin
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

extended stay /
apartment hotel

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

extended stay /
apartment hotel

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

vacation planning
assistance

hotel/motel
cabin

hotel/motel



City Center Motel & Annex HAMILTON 406-363-1651 hotel/motel

Motel 6 HAMILTON 406-363-2142 hotel/motel
Quality Inn HAMILTON (406) 363-6600 hotel/motel
Withy Gate Lodgings HAMILTON 406-360-7019 vacation home
Homestead Inn and Suites HARDIN 406-665-1700 hotel/motel
Americlnn by Wyndham HAVRE 406-395-5000 hotel/motel
Best Western PLUS Great Northern Inn HAVRE 406-265-4200 hotel/motel
Best Western PLUS Havre Inn & Suites HAVRE 406-265-2888 hotel/motel
Quality Inn HAVRE 406-265-6711 hotel/motel
Baymont Inn & Suites by Wyndham HELENA 406-443-1000 hotel/motel
Best Western Premier Great Northern Hotel HELENA 406-457-5500 hotel/motel
Comfort Suites Airport HELENA 406-495-0505 hotel/motel
Days Inn HELENA 406-442-3280 hotel/motel
Delta Hotels Helena Colonial HELENA 406-443-2100 hotel/motel
DoubleTree HELENA 406-443-2200 hotel/motel
Hampton Inn HELENA 406-443-5800 hotel/motel
Holiday Inn Express & Suites HELENA 406-442-7500 hotel/motel
Knight's Extended Stay HELENA 406-594-0625 hotel/motel
La Quinta Inn & Suites HELENA 406-449-4000 hotel/motel
Quiality Inn HELENA 406-442-3064 hotel/motel
Ramada By Wyndham Helena HELENA 406-442-1770 hotel/motel
Residence Inn by Marriott HELENA 406-443-8010 hotel/motel
Shilo Inn and Suites HELENA 406-442-0320 hotel/motel
Sleepy Senator Tourist House HELENA 406-442-2046 bed and breakfast
Super 8 HELENA 406-442-2451 hotel/motel
Wingate HELENA 406-558-4490 hotel/motel
Amber Bear Inn HERON 406-847-8627 lodge

The Bunkhouse Hotel JACKSON 406-204-4126 hotel/motel
Aero Inn KALISPELL 406-755-3798 hotel/motel
America's Best Value Inn KALISPELL 406-756-3222 hotel/motel
Best Western PLUS Flathead Lake Inn & Suites KALISPELL 406-857-2400 hotel/motel
Big Mountain Transportation KALISPELL 406-212-7922 taxi service
Greenwood Village Inn & Suites KALISPELL 406-257-7719 hotel/motel
Hampton Inn Kalispell KALISPELL 406-755-7900 hotel/motel
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Hilton Garden Inn
Holiday Inn Express
Homewood Suites

Kalispell Grand Hotel

Lonesome Dove Guest Ranch

My Place Hotel
Red Lion Hotel
Springhill Suites
Locomotive Inn

B & B Motel

Pheasant Tales Bed & Bistro/The Bears' Den Guest House

Super 8
The Calvert Hotel

TRAIL'S END MOTEL

Yogo Inn & Conference Center

Caboose Motel

Country Inn

Huckleberry House B&B
Sandman Motel

Leepers Ponderosa Motel
Three Bears Motel
Country Motor Inn

Quiality Inn

Super 8

Edgewater Inn & RV Park
Great Northern Hotel

Maltana Motel

Riverside Motel & RV Court
Dream Haven Guest Ranch

Best Western War Bonnet Inn

Econo Lodge

Historic Olive Hotel & Lounge

Miles City Hotel & Suites

Sleep Inn & Suites

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

KALISPELL

LAUREL

LEWISTOWN

LEWISTOWN

LEWISTOWN

LEWISTOWN

LEWISTOWN

LEWISTOWN

LIBBY

LIBBY

LIBBY

LIBBY

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

LIVINGSTON

LIVINGSTON

LIVINGSTON

MALTA

MALTA

MALTA

MALTA

MARION

MILES CITY

MILES CITY

MILES CITY

MILES CITY

MILES CITY

406-756-4500

406-755-7405

406-755-8080

406-755-8100

406-756-3056

406-752-4847

406-751-5050

4063146600

406-628-8281

406-535-5496

406-538-2124

406-538-2581

406-535-5411

406-535-5468

406-535-8721

406-293-6201

406-293-2092

406-293-9720

406-293-8831

406-362-4333

406-362-4355

406-222-1923

406-222-0555

406-222-7711

406-654-1302

406-654-2100

406-654-2610

406-654-2881

406-858-2020

406-234-4560

406-232-8880

406-234-2450

406-234-1000

406-232-3000

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
guest ranch
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
guest ranch
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel
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8th Floor Wilma Condo

Best Western PLUS Grant Creek Inn
Broadway Inn Conference Center

C'mon Inn

Comfort Inn - University

Courtyard

DoubleTree by Hilton Missoula-Edgewater
FairBridge Inn, Suites & Conference Center
Goldsmith's B&B

Hilton Garden Inn

Holiday Inn Express & Suites

Holiday Inn Missoula Downtown

La Quinta Inn

Quiality Inn & Suites

Sleep Inn & Suites

Staybridge Suites

StoneCreek Lodge

Super 8 by Wyndham/Reserve

Travel Cafe

Nevada City Cabins

The Inn at Philipsburg
Sherwood Inn

America's Best Value Port Polson Inn
Inn on the Beartooth

Quiality Inn

The Pollard Hotel

Ninepipes Lodge

Autumn's Inn

Smoke Creek Inn

Double Arrow Lodge

Rich's Montana Guest Ranch
Tamaracks Resort

Best Western Shelby Inn & Suites

MISSOULA 406-530-9075
MISSOULA 406-543-0700
MISSOULA 406-532-3300
MISSOULA 406-543-4600
MISSOULA 406-549-7600
MISSOULA 406-549-5260
MISSOULA 406-728-3100
MISSOULA 406-251-2665
MISSOULA 406-728-1585
MISSOULA 406-532-5300
MISSOULA 4068303100

MISSOULA 406-721-8550
MISSOULA 406-549-9000
MISSOULA 406-542-0888
MISSOULA 406-543-5883
MISSOULA 406-830-3900
MISSOULA 406-541-3600
MISSOULA 406-549-1199

MISSOULA 406-721-5100

NEVADA CITY  406-843-5377
PHILIPSBURG 406-859-3959

PLENTYWOOD 406-765-2810

POLSON

RED LODGE

RED LODGE

RED LODGE

RONAN

ROUNDUP

SCOBEY

SEELEY LAKE

SEELEY LAKE

SEELEY LAKE

SHELBY

406-883-5385
406-446-1768
406-446-4469
406-446-0001
406-644-2588
406-323-1000
406-487-5332
406-677-2777
406-677-2317
406-677-2433

406-424-4560
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condominium
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel

bed and breakfast

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel

vacation planning

assistance
hotel/motel

hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel

bed and breakfast

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
resort

dude ranch
resort

hotel/motel



Comfort Inn

Shelby RV Park & Resort

Best Western Golden Prairie Inn & Suites

Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites
Lone Tree Inn

MainStay Suites

Microtel Inn & Suites

Richland Inn & Suites

Outlook Inn Bed and Breakfast
Super 8

Lozeau Lodge

Riverfront Motel & Cabins
Rocky Point Ranch B&B
Sherpa Cabin Rentals

Lewis & Clark Motel

Sacajawea Hotel

Glacier Ridge

Lakeside Motel & Resort

Trout Creek Motel & RV Park
Lake Creek Inn

Lake Frances Inn

Stone School Inn B&B

Time After Time Bed & Breakfast
Virgelle Mercantile

Alpine Motel

Crosswinds Inn

MT Shedhorn Properties LLC

Garden Wall Inn
Grouse Mountain Lodge
Hampton Inn & Suites by Hilton

Kandahar Lodge

SHELBY
SHELBY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SOMERS
ST REGIS
SUPERIOR

THOMPSON
FALLS

THOMPSON
FALLS

THOMPSON
FALLS

THREE FORKS
THREE FORKS
TREGO
TROUT CREEK
TROUT CREEK
TROY

VALIER
VALIER
VICTOR
VIRGELLE
WEST

YELLOWSTON
E

WEST
YELLOWSTON
E

WHITE
SULPHUR
SPRINGS

WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH

WHITEFISH

406-434-2212

406-434-2233

406-433-4560

406-433-3200

406-433-4520

406-488-1000

406-482-9011

406-433-6400

406-857-2060

406-649-2422

406-822-4561

406-827-3460

406-827-6030

406-827-4256

406-285-3474

406-285-6515

425-246-9451

406-827-4458

406-827-3268

406-334-0018

406-279-3476

406-279-3796

406-642-3258

406-378-3110

406-646-7544

406-646-9557

4065473918

406-862-3440

406-892-2525

406-730-8901

406-862-6098

hotel/motel
private campground
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

bed and breakfast
hotel/motel

lodge

hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
cabin

hotel/motel
hotel/motel
guest ranch
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
hotel/motel
bed and breakfast
bed and breakfast
bed and breakfast

hotel/motel

hotel/motel

cabin

bed and breakfast
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel
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Lodge at Whitefish Lake

Stillwater Mountain Lodge

The Firebrand Hotel

The Pine Lodge on Whitefish River, Ascend Hotel Collection

Towneplace Suites by Marriott Whitefish

Jefferson Inn

Pipestone Village & Hotsprings

The Wisdom House Vacation Rental
Wise River Club

Homestead Inn & Annex

Sherman Inn

WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH
WHITEFISH

WHITEFISH

WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
WISDOM
WISE RIVER
WOLF POINT

WOLF POINT

406-863-4000

406-862-7004

406-863-1900

406-862-7600

406-890-2053

4062877924

406-461-7310

4062044126

406-832-3258

406-653-1300

406-653-1100

resort
lodge
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

extended stay /
apartment hotel

hotel/motel

hot springs resort
vacation home
hotel/motel
hotel/motel

hotel/motel
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